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MOUNTAIN MULTIPLE LISTING 
July 31, 2020 

 
 
 

  POINT – at the lake- approximately 1/7 acre lots-Community water- private septic   
          Office Owner Address Bd. Bth. Sq.Ft. Description Price  

 OB FAIN 44422 Hillcrest Ave 4 1.75 1664 Mostly updated cabin with vaulted ceiling, and it includes a boat slip $665,000  
 Pinnacle IDE 44402 Hillcrest Ave 5 3 1942 Cabin includes many updates and it’s own boat slip $645,000 N 
 

  EAST VILLAGE – In town – approximately 1/5 acre lots – Community water – County sewer 
 KW CHEPERNICH 42228 Evergreen  Lot  Fabulous lot just off of Dorabella Road, has existing concrete driveway $199,500  
 OB KRIVIS 41966 Evergreen 3 1.5 1224 Nice large front deck and sold completely furnished ready for you to move in $324,500 P 
 OB BAKER 42043 Nutmeg Ln 4 2 1560 Nice floor plan, and the ability to sleep a ton of people, great rental investment $340,000  

 OB PETERSON 41856 Elderberry Rd 1 2 1296 Fully furnished cozy cabin with new decking, roof, and windows $359,000 P 
 KW SMITH 41852 Dogwood  4 1 1028 Adorable cabin that includes a bunk area, large deck, and on a large lot $409,000 P 
 KW WATTERS 41929 Tollhouse Rd 4 2 2176 Large cabin with fantastic rental history, walk to restaurants $449,000 
 GU KZH PROP. 41996 Evergreen Rd 3 1.5 1580 Classic cabin has been recently upgraded with paint, flooring, heating $449,000 N 
 GU MERSON 41535 Harmony Ln 3 1.75 1800 Cabin includes a sleeping loft, wrap around deck, lots of parking $449,000 P 
 OB HOWARD 41852 Aspen Rd 6 4.5 3114 Large cabin has a 4 car garage, generator, and is recently updated $899,000  
   

  WEST VILLAGE – In town – Approximately 1/5 acre lots – Community water – County sewer  
 KW BEARD 41967 Hemlock Ln  Lot  Great lot has a partially developed pad, easy access $90,000  
 KW COOPER 41950 Nuthatch Ln 1 1.5 660 Classic West Village cabin with a large deck, and short walk to town $280,000  
 KW KENNEDY 41975 Hemlock Ln 3 1.75 1088 Up on a hill, cabin has upgraded kitchen, bedroom on the mail floor $339,000 P 
 OB BAKER 42043 Nutmeg Ln 4 2 1560 Classic and charming, has a updated bathroom, lg. living room, indoor laundry $340,000 P 
 RM LANKFORD 42012 Madrone Ln 2 1.75 1398 Single story cabin that has been updated, includes a large storage shed $379,000  
 OB BOOS 41901 Madrone Ln 3 2 1248 Recently expanded deck, bedroom on the main level, can sleep 12 $434,900 P 
 KW DECKER 42038 Foxtail 3 2.5 1859 Rare find in the village, built in 2005, this cabin has all the extras $625,000 P 
 

  ROCK HAVEN – Gated Community  
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  MUSICK CREEK – Indian Rock Area – approximately 1/4-2/3 acre lots – Community water – county sewer 
 Office Owner Address Bd. Bth. Sq.Ft. Description Price  

 Pinnacle MCCUTCHEON 41549 Sunset Rock Rd 3 1.75 1248 Fantastic location and on a nicely wooded lot right next to a creek $402,000 R 
 Pinnacle PALOUTIZIAN 41570 Sunset Rock Rd 3 2 1500 Amazing location at the end of Sunset Rock, cabin has a large deck $475,000  
 GU LEONARD 41505 Sunset Rock Rd 3 3 3052 Exceptional property on the creek, home recently remodeled in 2015 $749,000 P 
 

  MUSICK MEADOWS 
 KW WRIGHT 41247 Kokanee  4 3 2012 Wonderful, newly updated cabin with level lot and RV parking $665,000 P 
  

  DINKEY/DINKEY LAKES- COURTRIGHT – PROVIDENCE – EXCHQR HTS – approximately ½ hour from Shaver 
 BR SIMMS Helms Circle, Lot 71  Lot  Lot located at Courtright Lake, take your trailer or build a cabin $80,000  
 GU  54856 Dinkey Creek Rd 2 1 889 This Dinkey Creek cabin has been upgraded over the years $225,000  
 KW ARNEST 52134 Chalip Ln 2 2 1224 Classic cabin has a large deck, open loft, close to Dinkey Creek $360,000  
 

  SILVERTIP VILLAGE – County water & sewer 
 

  MUSICK RIDGE – approximately ¼ acre lots – County water & sewer 
 Pinnacle NORTH CO. 40850 Crest Vista Ln 3 2.5 2470 Enjoy awesome sunsets in this fully furnished home with floor to ceiling windows $699,000 P 
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
 GU SCHREDNITZ 41467 Acorn Rd 2 1 1080 Adorable upgraded and furnished cabin includes tack room, shop $185,000 P 
 OB SANDERS 43571 Grand View Ave 2 1 1250 Nice split level home in Alder Springs, updated over the years $185,000  
 BR FARMER 33827 Shaver Springs Rd 3 1.75 1536 Lovely home with an open concept floor plan, freestanding stove, & breakfast bar $221,000 P 
 Pinnacle WHITACRE 33891 Shaver Springs Rd 3 2 1428 Beautiful views and gorgeous sunsets await at this cute home in Shaver Springs $234,000 P 
 OB  34213 Natoma  3 2 1466 Breathtaking views with recently installed flooring, high ceiling $249,999 P 
 OB MARTIN 34139 Shaver Springs Rd 3 2 1571 Completely remodeled home, new roof, windows, flooring, fireplace, appliances $259,000 P 
 GU FERRELL 34169 Natoma 3 2 2344 Nice tri-level home with vaulted ceilings, nice deck perfect for entertaining $275,000  
 BR PATTEN 46817 Auberry Rd 3 2 1320 Home shows pride of ownership, has an RV hookup and spectacular views $299,000  
 OB NAGLE 41914 Auberry Rd 3 1.75 1650 Nicely updated split level cabin with granite countertops $317,000 P 
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  PINE RIDGE, con’t.  

 Office Owner Address Bd. Bth. Sq.Ft. Description Price 
 Pinnacle HUGHES 41759 Auberry Rd 3 2 1219 Amazing mountain retreat on 8 acres of park like setting $325,000 P 
 OB GREY 36714 Peterson Rd 4 2 1788 Nice private, secluded home with lots of room to entertain $329,900  
 KW JOHNSON 41635 Alva Snow Ln 3 1.75 1800 Nice location in Meadow Lakes, views of the pond and meadow $335,000  
 OB JONES 43503 Auberry Rd 5 2 5449 Converted store and restaurant into a large home in Alder Springs $339,000  
 RM WHORTON 42256 Bald Mountain Rd 2 2.75 1910 Classic cabin built in 1977 by its current owner, has 2 master bedrooms $359,000  
 GU FRANCIS 42496 Juniper Rd 3 2 1880 Home in Mile High has fantastic views of the Minarets, recently remodeled $399,000  
 GU JOHNSON 42439 Bald Mountain Rd 4 1.75 1789 Recently updated home located on a 1 acre parcel in Mile High $399,950  
 RM MADRID 34145 Medford Rd 3 2 2045 Breathtaking views from the picture windows, and large open great room $419,900 P 
 Pinnacle COLLINS 42360 Manley Ave 4 3 2600 Breathtaking views from this updated home in Mile High Subdivision $429,000 P 
 OB MARZORINI 42368 Honey Ln 1 1.75 1936 Home includes a basement, large shop, and fantastic views $439,500  
 Pinnacle  42325 Manley Ave 3 2.5 2864 Custom lodge style home with breathtaking views $475,000  
 Pinnacle ROBERTSON 45250 Auberry Rd 4 3 2508 Two home on 5.46 acres with valley views, large deck, and a game room $499,000 P 
 GU RECKAS 39885 Auberry Rd 4 3 3238 Custom build on 23 acres, amazing views, game room, indoor pool $625,000  
 GU DELANEY 36108 Cressman Rd 3 3.5 3065 Outstanding views, 4 car garage, multiple decks, perfect for entertaining $715,000  

 
  COMMERCIAL/BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES 

 Pinnacle ANDERSON 55380 Flintridge Dr Com’l 5688 Tamarack Motor Lodge offers hospitality with nature, offers 10 rooms $599,000  
 Pinnacle THOMPSON 42008 Tollhouse Rd Com’l 1092 Completely remodeled and upgraded, the Hungry Hut is a great investment $775,000 
  

 
HUNTINGTON LAKE AREA PROPERTIES 

 
  HUNTINGTON LAKE CONDO’S – Community water & sewer 

 RM RIGGS 62633 Hidden Springs #2 2 2 1231 Sold furnished, this unit has 2/2 plus an unpermitted third floor bedroom $219,000 P 
 RM SKAFF 62782 Ski View Ln #97 2 1.75 1372 Well furnished condo that has been well kept, with interior updates $269,000 P 
 RM WOOLF 62723 Sunny Vista Ln, #19 2 2 1396 Tastefully updated condo is turn key, has a nice large deck $300,000  
 RM HLC 62786 Sunny Vista Ln, #29 2 2 1396 Lovely end unit, updated kitchen and new paint $310,000  

 RM HUCKABY 63213 Huntington Vista#79 2 2 1364 Special upgraded condo that also includes a large sleeping loft $349,000 
 RM JOHNSON 63229 Huntington Vista #87 2 2 1364 Beautifully upgraded and furnished condo with a loft $375,000 
 RM REDFIELD 63227 Huntington Vista#86 2 2 1364 Recently renovated condo, also includes a loft and two decks $375,000  

 OB GROOTENDORST 62727 Sunny Vista #21 3 3 1700 Updated, completely furnished condo close to the pool and tennis courts $399,000 P 
 RM DROMPE 63141 Huntington Vista Rd 3 2.75 1520 Immaculate end condo with views of the lake, sold furnished $445,000  

 RM SIBBACH 63165 Huntington Vista#71 3 3 1900 Great lake and mountain views, spacious and completely furnished $449,000  
 RM OGORSOLKA 62659 Hidden Springs #7 3 3 1673 Many recent upgrades, top of the line appliances, and new flooring $495,000  

 RM PATRICIO 62681 Huntington Vista#1113 3 1678 Wonderful location with a private deck and plenty of room for the whole family $525,000  
 RM DAGGETT 63217 Huntington Vista#81 3 3 1638 Impressive condo that includes a loft, upgraded appliances, high-end cabinetry $554,000  
 RM KREYENHAGEN 63231 Huntington Vista#88 3 3 1757 Private, corner condo with extended deck and updated appliances $560,000  
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  HUNTINGTON LAKE CABINS  – Community water – private septic 
 Office Owner Address Bd. Bth. Sq.Ft. Description Price 
 OB  58507 Dowville West 1 1 608 Many improvements including newer metal roof, paint, septic $118,000  
 RM Wellspring Assoc. Huntington Vista  Lot  Just a short distance to the lake, this .23 acre parcel has a level home site $129,900 
 RM CAROTA Ollie Lane #15  Lot  Beautiful, level lot with easy access in both the winter and summer $199,000  
 BR  Huntington Lake Road #2 1 1 1000 Adorable log cabin built in 2010 has winter water, and covered front porch $149,000  
 RM  60488 Blueberry Ln #55 2 1 1000 Well maintained cabin with an upstairs sleeping loft $150,000 P 
 RM  60659 Grouse Ln 2 2 1000 Well maintained cabin with large and newer redwood deck $199,500  
 RM  60940 Umpqua Ln 3 1 760 Delightful cabin with spacious decks, and close to a creek $229,500  
 RM  60981 Bear Paw Ln #83 3 1 1220 Warm and welcoming cabin has a remodeled bathroom, lots of sleeping areas $240,000 P 
 RM  58723 East Dowville #83 1 2.5 1400 Well maintained lake view cabin with modern kitchen, trex deck $240,000 P 
 OB  37 Upper Line 3 1 1066 Recently remodeled with new cabinets, counters, and flooring $260,000 P 
 RM  61533 Huntington Lake Rd 3 1 977 Boat slip included in this cabin close to the resort in Bear Creek tract $275,000 P 
 RM  61025 Bear Paw Ln #81 3 1 1350 Updated and winterized cabin with snowmobile access in the winter $284,000  
 RM  60383 Huckleberry #103 5 3.5 1300 Lakefront cabin with views of the lake, includes a slip $290,000  
 RM  23 Upper Line 3 1.5 1000 Cabin has new paint, flooring, and new metal roof $295,000 P 
 RM  62338 Upper Deer Creek 43 4 1 1100 Updated and winterized, cabin has rare winter access $359,000  
 RM  57 Blueberry Ln 3 2.5 1600 Well maintained cabin includes a loft, small boat rental slip, short walk to lake $385,000 P 
 RM HEMPEL 61963 Fall Ln 2 2 1400 Unique multi-season retreat, fully winterized and rebuilt in 1986 $420,000  
 Pinnacle  60472 Blueberry Hill Rd 3 2 1900 Walk to the lake from this amazing cabin with a large loft & open floor plan $475,000  
 

  REGATTA VISTA – HUNTINGTON LAKE- Community water & sewer 
 
 GU MCLAUGHLIN 57380 Hwy. 168 3 2.5 1766 Newer log cabin built in 2005, has a covered deck, gourmet kitchen $495,000  

 RM LEE 62536 Ollie Ln 4 3.5 2550 Exceptional mountain home is perfect for year round recreation $945,000  
 

  CAMP SIERRA-BIG CREEK   
 Pinnacle  52254 Elder Rd 3 1 1300 Rustic yet adorable cabin has a wood stove insert, knotty pine ceilings $175,000  
 OB BURSIK 55099 Huntington Lake Rd 3 1.75 1692 Bring your toolbox and some TLC to make this home shine again $179,900  
 KW  52147 Tiger Lily Ln 2 1.75 1400 Camp Sierra tri-level cabin with an area for a game room upstairs $299,500  
   

  TAMARACK ESTATES-miscellaneous sized lots – County water & sewer 
 RM TALLEY 55540 Flintridge Dr. 3 2 2000 Just minutes to China Peak and Huntington Lake, home includes a pool table $375,000 P 
 

  GROUSE CREEK – Near Huntington Lake – miscellaneous sized lots – Private water & septic 
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